Part

TPIS Big Mouth Base Manifold
Port matched heads and runners
Base manifold polish

Throttle Body polish

Plenum port and polish

AS&M Big Tube Runners
Runner polish

Alternator polish

Delete bracket polish

Upper radiator hose chrome pc
Water neck polish

PC stripper

Airfoil

IAC cover plate

Shipping

Hawk HPS rear brake pads
Nordskog Trans temp gauge
Nordskog temperature sender
Stainless Works polished mufflers (2)
Convoluted tubing

12 point head bolts

Shim head gasket .015

3" Exhaust X-tensions

3" Stainless exhaust clamp
02 sensor bung SS

T-bolt clamp SS

T-bolt clamp SS

Tie-Rod sleeves

Motor/Trans poly mount kit
Outer tie rod end

Inner tie rod end

Hardened oil pump shaft

High volume oil pump

Double roller timing set

Main bearing set .001
Connecting rod bearing set
Intake Gasket

Timing Tab

Piston ring set 2.0mm/1.5mm/4.0mm
Edelbrock Elite Valve Covers
Wing nuts blue aluminum VC
Valve cover gasket
Chromemoly hardened pushrods 7.2"
Head gasket steel shim
Intake Gasket

Rear main seal set

Shipping

P/N

SLP2210011

HWK-HB112F-540
NRD-M9007-RB
NRD-S8013
SUM-630730P
SUM-890213
ARP-134-3701
FPP-1094
HED-18701
WLK-33278
PRF-60406
SME-240175
SME-240200
EDL-5250
ENS-3-1130R
MOG-ES2226RL
MOG-ES2227RL
MOR-22070
MOR-22145
SUM-G6601
FEM-4663M1
FEM-8-2555A
FPP-1205
PRO-141-200
SLP-E-530K
EDL-4249
MOR-68601
MRG-5860
TFS-21407200
FPP-1094
FPP-1205
FPP-2919

Store

Robie Customs
Robie Customs
Robie Customs
Robie Customs
Robie Customs
Fasttoys.com
Robie Customs
Robie Customs
Robie Customs
Robie Customs
Robie Customs
Robie Customs
Robie Customs
Robie Customs
Robie Customs

Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing
Summit Racing

Price

$419.00
$50.00
$275.00
$55.00
$161.00
$362.49
$100.00
$48.00
$54.00
Free
$0.00
$40.00
$35.00
Free
$68.76

$58.95
$65.88
$15.95
$271.90
$11.95
$61.95
$39.76
$25.99
$42.50
$8.25
$9.90
$9.90
$36.88
$57.69
$86.78
$111.38
$12.88
$71.95
$37.95
$25.95
$27.39
$13.95
$4.95
$91.69
$73.95
$27.90
$10.95
$86.95
$39.76
$14.95
$19.95
$65.70



Clean block

Hone 8 cylinders

Install cam bearings

HP SB cam bearing

Misc labor and tax

CC heads

Align hone, bore .030 and finish

Main stud kit for windage tray ARP
Install cam bearings clean block

Internally balance assembly

HP SB cam bearing

Eagle forged rotating assembly (383 stroker)
Total seal rings (inc in assembly)

Clevite 77 bearings (inc in assembly)

Scat flexplate

Clearancing block for rods

Shipping and taxes

Oil cooler lines washers 10170112
Oil pan reinforcement 12553058
Oil pan reinforcement 12553059
Knock sensor pigtail 12102621
Shift cable 10232154
Oil dipstick tube 10055724
Distributor shaft 10467353
Shock insulator 10290379
Tax

Full TPI gasket set KS31004b

Adjustable fuel pressure regulator Holley 510-512-501

1 5/8" full length headers HED-68460
Full roller rockers SS 1.6

8.5mm plug wires

Polished aluminum & chrome timing cvr

Polished allen head engine bolts

Custom Comp Cam 63-08-000-8
Misc stainless bolts

Misc

P/S pressure hose 7-3353
3" SS exhaust clamps 733-5978
Fan Switch FS110
Fel-Pro header gaskets 1426
IAC 2-1773
Trans shift cable 620-2326

Misc

Engine Design & Machine $65.00

Engine Design & Machine $56.00

Engine Design & Machine $45.00

Engine Design & Machine $25.99

Engine Design & Machine $27.70

Engine Design & Machine $20.00

Engine Design & Machine $285.00

Engine Design & Machine $63.77

Engine Design & Machine $120.00

Engine Design & Machine $190.00

Engine Design & Machine $25.99

Engine Design & Machine $1,527.77
Engine Design & Machine
Engine Design & Machine

Engine Design & Machine $48.75

Engine Design & Machine $75.00

Engine Design & Machine $164.16

GM Dealership $11.94

GM Dealership $6.07

GM Dealership $6.06

GM Dealership $15.95

GM Dealership $50.41

GM Dealership $15.75

GM Dealership $85.17

GM Dealership $16.77

GM Dealership $10.25

PartsDinosaur.com $79.00

Jegs $82.99

Jet-Hot $452.99

whiteperformance.com $126.95

whiteperformance.com $38.50

whiteperformance.com $23.95

boltlocker.com $57.50

Thunderracing.com $294.73

Fastenal $14.39

$56.87

NAPA $20.62

NAPA $26.39

NAPA $14.46

NAPA $23.58

NAPA $91.95

NAPA $34.72

NAPA $76.53



Spark plugs 27
Pick-up coil
Oil pan gasket fel-pro

AFR 195cc Eliminator Aluminum heads

Power steering pulley
Coolant and distilled water
SS ties and exhaust wrap
Rear caliper rebuild kit

SAE 30W oil
Misc fluids

Tubular PC Sub-frame connectors

Reverse Aluminum water pump
Aluminum wire loom
AL polished and chrome plate trans pan

Torque arm mounting bolts

Adjustable T/A tubular pc poly

Trans X-member w/driveshaft loop tubular
Tubular powdercoated K-member

Tubular powdercoated A-arms with bushings
10.9 A-arm bolt kit

Shipping

Cross drilled slotted rotors (4)
front (98-02 TA) rear (82-92 TA)

SS transmission lines
SS rear brake lines

98-02 TransAm front brake upgrade
Earl's SS flex brake lines

Trans street/strip shift and rebuild kit
Edge 2800 lockup converter

Trans build labor w/hard parts

Trans auxiliary cooler

Alignment and dual exhaust fabrication
Final welding exhaust tips,leaks,k-member

Sub frame connector installation

Left rear caliper
Right rear caliper

Wide band 02

AC41-629
Echlin MP131
0OS34500R
1040

300200

D352746

2400

GMPP 141-638

982

301

703

731
980

FTC8805SS
FRA8901SS

Hayden 1405

100 18B4346
100 18-4345

ZT-2

NAPA
NAPA
NAPA

ADPerformance.com

Advance Auto
Advance Auto
Advance Auto
Advance Auto

Wal-Mart
Wal-Mart

UMIPerformance.com

Ebay
Ebay
Ebay

Spohn.net
Spohn.net
Spohn.net
Spohn.net
Spohn.net
Spohn.net
Spohn.net

cquence.net

finelinesinc.com

finelinesinc.com

ebmiller88
ebmiller88

Probuiltautomatics
Probuiltautomatics

Advantage Transmissions
Oregon Perf. Trans
Jim Olson Collision

Jim Olson Collision
Jim Olson Collision

rockauto.com
rockauto.com

Zeitronix.com

$57.21
$19.18
$27.37

$1,439.00

$14.88
$22.96
$66.87

$7.43

$4.69
$35.39

$209.76

$84.00
$62.99
$51.50

$19.95
$395.00
$40.00
$520.00
$395.00
$12.95
$139.55

$216.71

$83.95

$44.95

$845.00
$15.00

$560.53
$560.90

$783.61

$41.48

$909.75

$216.00

$463.80

$70.86

$291.00



Ostrich 2.0 emulator

36# Ford Motorsport injectors

Oil pan baffle
SS windage tray screened

shipping

Walbro 255LPH HV fuel pump

D302

545-23000
910-15101

Moates.net
fiveomotorsport.com
speedwaymotors.com
speedwaymotors.com

speedwaymotors.com

jdsperformance.com

$183.74
$350.99
$4.95
$34.95
$10.18

$108.00

$17,107.33



