Part	P/N	Store	Price
TPiS Big Mouth Base Manifold		Robie Customs	\$419.00
Port matched heads and runners		Robie Customs	\$50.00
Base manifold polish		Robie Customs	\$275.00
Throttle Body polish		Robie Customs	\$55.00
Plenum port and polish		Robie Customs	\$161.00
AS&M Big Tube Runners		Fasttoys.com	\$362.49
Runner polish		Robie Customs	\$100.00
Alternator polish		Robie Customs	\$48.00
Delete bracket polish		Robie Customs	\$54.00
Upper radiator hose chrome pc		Robie Customs	Free
Water neck polish		Robie Customs	\$0.00
PC stripper		Robie Customs	\$40.00
Airfoil	SLP2210011	Robie Customs	\$35.00
IAC cover plate		Robie Customs	Free
Shipping		Robie Customs	\$68.76
Hawk HPS rear brake pads	HWK-HB112F-540	Summit Racing	\$58.95
Nordskog Trans temp gauge	NRD-M9007-RB	Summit Racing	\$65.88
Nordskog temperature sender	NRD-S8013	Summit Racing	\$15.95
Stainless Works polished mufflers (2)	SUM-630730P	Summit Racing	\$271.90
Convoluted tubing	SUM-890213	Summit Racing	\$11.95
12 point head bolts	ARP-134-3701	Summit Racing	\$61.95
Shim head gasket .015	FPP-1094	Summit Racing	\$39.76
3" Exhaust X-tensions	HED-18701	Summit Racing	\$25.99
3" Stainless exhaust clamp	WLK-33278	Summit Racing	\$42.50
O2 sensor bung SS	PRF-60406	Summit Racing	\$8.25
T-bolt clamp SS	SME-240175	Summit Racing	\$9.90
T-bolt clamp SS	SME-240200	Summit Racing	\$9.90
Tie-Rod sleeves	EDL-5250	Summit Racing	\$36.88
Motor/Trans poly mount kit	ENS-3-1130R	Summit Racing	\$57.69
Outer tie rod end	MOG-ES2226RL	Summit Racing	\$86.78
Inner tie rod end	MOG-ES2227RL	Summit Racing	\$111.38
Hardened oil pump shaft	MOR-22070	Summit Racing	\$12.88
High volume oil pump	MOR-22145	Summit Racing	\$71.95
Double roller timing set	SUM-G6601	Summit Racing	\$37.95
Main bearing set .001	FEM-4663M1	Summit Racing	\$25.95
Connecting rod bearing set	FEM-8-2555A	Summit Racing	\$27.39
Intake Gasket	FPP-1205	Summit Racing	\$13.95
Timing Tab	PRO-141-200	Summit Racing	\$4.95
Piston ring set 2.0mm/1.5mm/4.0mm	SLP-E-530K	Summit Racing	\$91.69
Edelbrock Elite Valve Covers	EDL-4249	Summit Racing	\$73.95
Wing nuts blue aluminum VC	MOR-68601	Summit Racing	\$27.90
Valve cover gasket	MRG-5860	Summit Racing	\$10.95
Chromemoly hardened pushrods 7.2"	TFS-21407200	Summit Racing	\$86.95
Head gasket steel shim	FPP-1094	Summit Racing	\$39.76
Intake Gasket	FPP-1205	Summit Racing	\$14.95
Rear main seal set	FPP-2919	Summit Racing	\$19.95
Shipping		Summit Racing	\$65.70

Clean block		Engine Design & Machine	\$65.00
Hone 8 cylinders		Engine Design & Machine	\$56.00
Install cam bearings		Engine Design & Machine	\$45.00
HP SB cam bearing		Engine Design & Machine	\$25.99
Misc labor and tax		Engine Design & Machine	\$27.70
CC heads		Engine Design & Machine	\$20.00
Align hone, bore .030 and finish		Engine Design & Machine	\$285.00
Main stud kit for windage tray	ARP	Engine Design & Machine	\$63.77
Install cam bearings clean block	744	Engine Design & Machine	\$120.00
Internally balance assembly		Engine Design & Machine	\$190.00
HP SB cam bearing		Engine Design & Machine	\$25.99
Eagle forged rotating assembly (383 stroker)		Engine Design & Machine	\$1,527.77
Total seal rings (inc in assembly)		Engine Design & Machine	Ψ1,527.77
- '		•	
Clevite 77 bearings (inc in assembly)		Engine Design & Machine	¢40.75
Scat flexplate		Engine Design & Machine	\$48.75
Clearancing block for rods		Engine Design & Machine	\$75.00
Shipping and taxes		Engine Design & Machine	\$164.16
Oil cooler lines washers	10170112	GM Dealership	\$11.94
Oil pan reinforcement	12553058	GM Dealership	\$6.07
Oil pan reinforcement	12553059	GM Dealership	\$6.06
Knock sensor pigtail	12102621	GM Dealership	\$15.95
Shift cable	10232154	GM Dealership	\$50.41
Oil dipstick tube	10055724	GM Dealership	\$15.75
Distributor shaft	10467353	GM Dealership	\$85.17
Shock insulator	10290379	GM Dealership	\$16.77
Tax		GM Dealership	\$10.25
	1/00/00/1	D D!	4=0.00
Full TPI gasket set	KS31004b	PartsDinosaur.com	\$79.00
Adjustable fuel pressure regulator	Holley 510-512-501	Jegs	\$82.99
1 5/8" full length headers	HED-68460	Jet-Hot	\$452.99
Full roller rockers SS 1.6		whiteperformance.com	\$126.95
8.5mm plug wires		whiteperformance.com	\$38.50
Polished aluminum & chrome timing cvr		whiteperformance.com	\$23.95
Polished allen head engine bolts		boltlocker.com	\$57.50
Custom Comp Cam	63-08-000-8	Thunderracing.com	\$294.73
Misc stainless bolts		Fastenal	\$14.39
Misc		ractorial	\$56.87
P/S pressure hose	7-3353	NAPA	\$20.62
3" SS exhaust clamps	733-5978	NAPA	\$26.39
Fan Switch	FS110	NAPA	\$14.46
Fel-Pro header gaskets	1426	NAPA	\$23.58
IAC	2-1773	NAPA	\$91.95
Trans shift cable	620-2326	NAPA	\$34.72
Misc		NAPA	\$76.53

Spark plugs 27	AC41-629	NAPA	\$57.21
Pick-up coil	Echlin MP131	NAPA	\$19.18
Oil pan gasket fel-pro	OS34500R	NAPA	\$27.37
AFR 195cc Eliminator Aluminum heads	1040	ADPerformance.com	\$1,439.00
Power steering pulley	300200	Advance Auto	\$14.88
Coolant and distilled water		Advance Auto	\$22.96
SS ties and exhaust wrap		Advance Auto	\$66.87
Rear caliper rebuild kit	D352746	Advance Auto	\$7.43
SAE 30W oil		Wal-Mart	\$4.69
Misc fluids		Wal-Mart	\$35.39
Tubular PC Sub-frame connectors	2400	UMIPerformance.com	\$209.76
Reverse Aluminum water pump		Ebay	\$84.00
Aluminum wire loom	GMPP 141-638	Ebay	\$62.99
AL polished and chrome plate trans pan		Ebay	\$51.50
Torque arm mounting bolts	982	Spohn.net	\$19.95
Adjustable T/A tubular pc poly	301	Spohn.net	\$395.00
Trans X-member w/driveshaft loop tubular		Spohn.net	\$40.00
Tubular powdercoated K-member	703	Spohn.net	\$520.00
Tubular powdercoated A-arms with bushings	731	Spohn.net	\$395.00
10.9 A-arm bolt kit	980	Spohn.net	\$12.95
Shipping		Spohn.net	\$139.55
Cross drilled slotted rotors (4) front (98-02 TA) rear (82-92 TA)		cquence.net	\$216.71
SS transmission lines	FTC8805SS	finelinesinc.com	\$83.95
SS rear brake lines	FRA8901SS	finelinesinc.com	\$44.95
			\$1.1.00
98-02 TransAm front brake upgrade		ebmiller88	\$845.00
Earl's SS flex brake lines		ebmiller88	\$15.00
Trans street/strip shift and rebuild kit		Probuiltautomatics	\$560.53
Edge 2800 lockup converter		Probuiltautomatics	\$560.90
Trans build labor w/hard parts		Advantage Transmissions	\$783.61
Trans auxiliary cooler	Hayden 1405	Oregon Perf. Trans	\$41.48
Alignment and dual exhaust fabrication		Jim Olson Collision	\$909.75
Final welding exhaust tips,leaks,k-member		Jim Olson Collision	\$216.00
Sub frame connector installation		Jim Olson Collision	\$463.80
Left rear caliper	100 18B4346	rockauto.com	
Right rear caliper	100 18-4345	rockauto.com	\$70.86
Wide band O2	ZT-2	Zeitronix.com	\$291.00

Ostrich 2.0 emulator		Moates.net	\$183.74
36# Ford Motorsport injectors	D302	fiveomotorsport.com	\$350.99
Oil pan baffle	545-23000	speedwaymotors.com	\$4.95
SS windage tray screened	910-15101	speedwaymotors.com	\$34.95
shipping		speedwaymotors.com	\$10.18
Walbro 255LPH HV fuel pump		jdsperformance.com	\$108.00
			\$17,107.33